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7025 E. Greenway Pkwy., #100, Scottsdale  85254  Maria Kemp-Gonzalez 520.885.9594 mkgonzalez@fairwaymc.com 

     

9308 E. Raintree Dr., Scottsdale  85260  Benjamin Lee 480.840.7321 benlee@fairwayMC.com 

  Shane Christopher 480.428.1530 shanec@fairwaymc.com 

  Lynn R. Williams 480.467.3003 lynnw@fairwaymc.com 

  Kirt Grant 480.467.3011 kirtg@fairwaymc.com 

  Eddie Cristerna 480.734.0784 eddiec@fairwaymc.com 

  Steven Lines 480.428.2440 stevel@fairwaymc.com 

  Mike Flores 602.332.1435 mflores@fairwaymc.com 

  Teresa Thronson 480.496.2887 teresat@fairwaymc.com 

  Erin Labie 602.483.1433 erinl@fairwaymc.com 

  Shioney Laatham 480.599.2335 slatham@fairwaymc.com 

  Tamara Jakubos 602.299.9390 tamara.jakubox@fairwaymc.com 

     

13835 N. Northsight Blvd., Ste. 101, Scottsdale  85260  Andrea Beach 480.496.2883 andreab@fairwaymc.com 

  Joe Pascale 480.496.2871 joep@fairwaymc.com 

  Cindy Petersen 602.694.4905 cpetersen@fairwaymc.com 

  John Conklin 602.753.1403 johnc@fairwaymc.com 

  Gaetano Pascale 480.496.2880 ninop@fairwaymc.com 

  Matthew Anderson 623-45-5758 matta@fairwaymc.com 

  Christine Beardslee 602.809.6445 cbeardslee@fairwaymc.com 
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  Juliann Doyle 480.469.2874 julij@fairwaymc.com 

  Gaetano Pascale 480.496.2880 ninop@fairwaymc.com 

  Karl Weiss 480.628.2286 karlw@fairwaymc.com 

     

2650 W. Union Hills Dr., #224, Phoenix  85027  Sonya Graves 623.341.3251 sonyag@fairwaymc.cm 

  Beverly Anderson 623.465.5758 beverlya@fairwaymc.com 

     

7047 E. Greenway Pkwy. Ste. 220, Scottsdale  85254  Kathryn Joy 602.753.1411 katiej@fairwaymc.com 

  Travis Wicks 602.753.1402 twicks@fairwaymc.com 

  Michael Schwartz 480.766.2300 mschwartz@fairwaymc.com 

  Alan Band 602.753.1409 alanb@fairway.com 

  Chelsea Harvey 602.428.6616 chelseah@fairwaymc.com 

     

5450 E. High St., Phoenix  85054  Jeremy Fenstermaker 480.409.7670 jeremyf@fairwaymc.com 

  MeganWhite 623.910.9449 meganw@fairwaymc.com 

  Ryan Taillon 480.409.5189 ryan.taillon@fairwaymc.com 

     

55 N. Arizona Pl., #103, Chandler  85225  Joel Davidson 480.467.3008 jdavidson@fairwaymc.com 

  David Trbovich 480.776.7649 dtrbovich@fiarwaymc.com 

  Gregory Westfall 480.822.0551 greg.westfall@Fairwaymc.com 

     

2325 E. Camelback Rd., #100, Phoenix  85016  Dan Martinez 480.626.2202 dan.martinez@tobiasteam.com 

  Jonathan Puntel 602.734.1836 jpuntel@fairwaymc.com 

  Paul Palmer 602.734.0897 paul.palmer@fairwaymc.com 

  Daniel Martinez 480.626.2202 dan.martinez@fairwaymc.com 

  Jimmy entura 480.626.2200 jimmy.ventura@fairwaymc.com 

  Jimmy Ventura 480.626.2200 jimmy.ventura@fairwaymc.com 

     

17505 N. 79th Ave., #301, Glendale  85308  Shane Gowitt 623.300.5562 shane.gowitt@fairwaymc.com 

      

950 W. Elliot Rd., Suite #126, Tempe 85284  Marvin Martinez 602.362.4030 marvin.martinez@fairwaymc.com 
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